

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	C	Deposit	Balance
1/ 9 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			30.00	1,491.74
1/15 1996		Interest			1.19	1,492.93
1/18 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			80.00	1,572.93
1/26 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			30.00	1,602.93
2/ 5 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			110.00	1,712.93
2/ 8 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			80.00	1,792.93
2/15 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			30.00	1,822.93
2/15 1996		Interest			1.33	1,824.26
2/23 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			50.00	1,874.26
3/16 1996	132	Maxine Andrews Postage for mailing membership cards	7.80			1,866.46
3/17 1996		Interest			1.07	1,867.53
3/18 1996		Deposit Dues for 96			30.00	1,897.53
4/ 5 1996		Deposit dues 96			20.00	1,917.53
4/10 1996	133	Richard Patten Postage	32.00			1,885.53
4/12 1996		Deposit Luncheon			57.00	1,942.53
4/15 1996		Interest			.77	1,943.30
4/19 1996		Deposit Luncheon			57.00	2,000.30
5/ 7 1996		Deposit Luncheon			85.50	2,085.80

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	C	Deposit	Balance
5/16 1996		Deposit Luncheon			114.00	2,199.80

Deposits & Dues for 1996

02/15/96		Deposited			\$ 30.00
02/28/96	WA1GQL	Ingham, Gerald	1983	\$ 10.00	
02/16/96	N1DDI	Baker, Rita	1130	\$ 10.00	
02/17/96	W1FWQ	Davison, George	1717	\$ 10.00	
02/18/96	W1MSK	Kurrelmeyer, Rudy	332	\$ 10.00	
02/20/96	WA1PAX	Kalette, Denny	8275	\$ 10.00	
02/24/96		Deposited			\$ 50.00
03/05/96	WB1EZM	Fritz, Charles	4013	\$ 20.00	
	N1KPH	Fritz, Darlene			
03/15/96	WA1CIR	Heaney, John	6801	\$ 10.00	
03/16/96		Deposited			\$ 30.00
04/01/96	NT1Q	William Combs	1115	\$ 10.00	
03/26/96	N1MAZ	Frank Quimby	306	\$ 10.00	
04/05/96		Deposited			\$ 20.00
04/06/96	W1UR	Daniel Morgan	4070	\$ 19.00	
04/03/96	N1BXU	Herbert Baldwin	1423	\$ 19.00	
04/04/96	WA1KUN	Joseph Jeffrey	2201	\$ 19.00	
04/10/96		Deposited			\$ 57.00
04/08/96	W1ISK	Robert Hanscom	688	\$ 19.00	
04/12/96	WA1DCN	Gordon Kendall	4130	\$ 19.00	
04/12/96	W1NBL	Richard Patten	953	\$ 19.00	
04/19/96		Deposited			\$ 57.00
04/19/96	K1VPO	John Morrison	920	\$ 19.00	
04/29/96	K1OGU	Maxine Andrews	656	\$ 9.50	
04/30/96	W1LIM	Hugh Topliff	3099	\$ 19.00	
05/01/96	K1OLV	Pete Colbath	2699	\$ 19.00	
04/20/96	W1KRZ	Warren Ray	1884	\$ 19.00	
05/03/96		Deposited			\$ 85.50
05/03/96	W1JY	Johnney Johnson	Cash	\$ 19.00	
05/01/96	W1FWQ	George Davison	1476	\$ 19.00	
05/06/96	WA1DDK	Sherwood Kidder	1455	\$ 19.00	
05/05/96	K1OIZ	William Thrippleton	2569	\$ 19.00	
05/07/96	W1RRN	Joseph Fermano	1715	\$ 19.00	
05/06/96	W1LID	William Melanson	2327	\$ 19.00	
05/14/96		Deposited			\$ 114.00